Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:59.82
3:02.49
3:03.51
3:04.15
3:04.53
3:08.93
3:11.46
3:16.53
3:16.61
3:18.21
3:30.94
3:34.88
3:50.78
3:54.28

3:57.40
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10/03/12
19/11/11
23/11/13
19/03/11
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20/03/10
20/11/10
16/10/10
18/10/09
28/03/09
07/12/08
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29/09/07
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Date

23/11113
17/11/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
19/03/11
20/11/10
16/10/10
20/03/10

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Biggleswade Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 2
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 2
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3:16.61
3:18.21
3:34.88
3:30.94
3:50.78
3:54.28

3:57.40
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18/10/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
07/12/08
29/09/07
24/03/07
18/03/06

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Maxwell Autumn Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs
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